Permanent Index Number: 03-23-213-011 

Commonly known as 402 South York Road, Bensenville. Illinois 60 I 06 

That the cost of this lien in the amount of Twenty Two Dollars ($22.00) is included in the overall cost of this 
work. 

~ 

Total am9unt oflien is Five Hundred Forty Seven Dollar.s ($547.00), as provided for in Sections: 6-4-5 and 6-2-7, of the 
Village of Bensenville Municipal Code, and in 65 ILCS 5/11-20-7 of the Jllinois M~nicipal Code. 

Subscribed ·and sworn before me: 

8/'24J /7.D'2. I 
Date 

,. 

gl'Vll P. 'lr.u. 
Scott Viger